
Digitizing Torque
Revolutionising The Industry

Experts in Magnostrictive Sensor Technology



This document was prepared with reasonable care. Certain numerical data, financial information and market datain this presentation have been rounded in accordance with
commercial rounding. However, no responsibility can be assumed for the correctness of the provided information. In addition, this document contains summary information only
and does not purport to be comprehensive and is not intended to be ( and should not be construed as) a basis of any analysis or other evaluation. Any information related to past
performance contained hereinis not guarantee of future performance. Nothing herein should be construed as an investment recommendation or as legal, tax, investment, or
accounting advice. No representation or warranty (express or implied) is made as to, and no reliance should be placed on, any information, including projections, targets, estimates
and opinions contained herein.
This document may contain forward-looking statements and information on themarkets in which NCTE AG is active as well as on the business development of NCTE AG. In some
cases, you can identify these forward-looking statements by forward-looking words, such as „estimate“, „expect“, „anticipate“, „project“, „plan“, „intend“, „objective“, „believe“,
„forecast“, „Foresee“, „likely“, „may“, „should“, „goal“, „target“, might“, „would“, „will“, „could“, „predict“, „continue“, „convinced“, „ambition“, „guidance“ and „confident“ the negative and
plural of these words and other comparable terminology.These statements are based on various assumptions relating , for example, to the development of the economies of
individual countries, including but not limited to the ongoing global impact of the global Russia/Ukraine conflict, and in particular of the automotive and electronic industry. Various
known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors (including those discussed in NCTE AG ´s public reports) could lead to material differences between the actual future
results, financial situation, development or performance of the NCTE AG and/or relevant markets and the statements and estimates given here. We do not forward-looking
statements and estimates retrospectively. Such statements and estimates are valid on the date of publication and can be superseded.

This document contains an English translation of the accounts of the Company. In the event of a discrepancy between the English translation herein and the German version of such
accounts, the official German version is the legal valid and binding version of the accounts and shall pervail.

This presentation and the information contained therein are for information purposes only and do not constitute of prospectus and should not be construed as an offer to sell or a
solicitation of an offer to buy or suscribe for any NCTE AG securities in any jurisdiction.

*source: NCTE‘s own market research
Financial outlooks reflect management estimates as of October 2025.
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RENOWNED CUSTOMERS

based on inverse magnetostriction

CONTACTLESS
SENSORS

12% between 2014 and 2023

REVENUE CAGR

Oberhaching Munich

HEADQUARTERS

E-Bikes, Off-Highway, Motorsport, 
Automotive, E-Mobility, Medical, 
Aerospace, …

COUNTLESS APPLICATIONS 4 Mio. EUR (2024)

REVENUE

40 DEDICATED 
EMPLOYEES
Highly specialized 
team with strong 
engineering focus.
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2003 2008

2018 2025

FOUNDATION SERIES PRODUCTION INTERNATIONALISATION & INNOVATION

• Founded as an engineering & 
development company 

• Customized developments 
based on magnetostriction

• Change of strategy towards products 
suitable for industrial use 

• Turnover EUR 2.5 million

• Internationalisation and expansion of the dealer network

• Relocation and scaling of production

• Focus on sustainability and megatrends

• Increase in sales to > EUR 6 million

Series 
production 

E-Bike 
sensors

New 
segments

Series 
production

medical
technology

Cooperation with
 Schaeffler

Innovation and Focus 

2010

2011

2014 2023

Listing: Exchange Munich 
m:access
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One Company. Many Strengths.
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Convincing technology

▪ Sensors are easily scalable and can be produced efficiently

▪ Long-term stability even under the toughest conditions

▪ Development, prototyping and production under one roof

▪ Unique technology – robust, contactless torque sensing for 

smart and data-driven machines

▪ Innovation-driven growth – strong project pipeline across core 

and new applications

NCTE has produced over 400,000 sensors in the last 5 years
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NCTE is led by an experienced management team

Günter Pröpster

• Managing Director 
Gulf One GmbH

• Dipl. Ing. Electr. Engineer        
and M.Sc. Comp. Science

• PE, Intl. M&A, Restructuring

Michael Dams

• Former Managing Director 
National Instruments (D)

• Dipl. Ing. Electrical Engineer

• Specialist for national and 
international sales

Ziyad Omar

• CEO Gulf One Capital

• MBA, Mathematics and 
Computer Science

• International M&A 
transactions

Supervisory Board

CFO / acting CEO

Sebastian Müller

Head of Sales

Tobias Wiesenzarter

Head of Program
Management

Daniel Röser

Tobias Moers

• CEO/CTO Piech Automotive 

• Former: CEO Aston Martin, 
Mercedes AMG

• Dipl. Ing. Mech. Engineer
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THE CUSTOMER’S PART BECOMES THE PRIMARY SENSOR

Messdaten in 
Echtzeit 
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A CURRENT PULSE FOR LONG-TERM STABILITY

Magnetostriction refers to the deformation of magnetic materials under the influence of an external magnetic field 
(Joule magnetostriction 1847 / Villari effect).

NCTE sensors measure magnetic field changes in real time, contactless and wear-free.
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OUR SENSOR TECHNOLOGY

TORQUE & SPEED FORCE & BENDING

POSITION 
MEASUREMENT

PRESSURE & 
TENSION

NCTE's sensor technology is based on the 
physical effect of MAGNETOSTICTION

ADVANTAGES

Forces acting on a workpiece alter its 
magnetic field; this change can be 
measured.

The forces can thus be derived directly 
from the change in a magnetic field that 
is specifically introduced into the 
workpiece using the technology 
developed by NCTE

NCTE owns around 20 patent 
families worldwide for this sensor 
technology
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PROBLEMS WITH OTHER SOLUTIONS 
(e.g. strain gauge sensors)

Unsuitable for large-scale production as they 
must be physically attached to the workpiece

Wear and degradation of accuracy

Inherently slow

Sensitive to environmental conditions

NCTE’S PROPRIETARY 
MAGNETOSTRICTIVE TECHNOLOGY

Suitable for large-scale production, the 
workpiece itself becomes the primary sensor

Contactless, thereby no wear

Real time data

Unsurpassed robustness with stable accuracy 
and insensitive to environmental conditions, 

long-term reliability

Our Sensor-Technology
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Our business model: 
Make our customer‘s machines smarter

Off-Highway MedicalE-Bikes Industry Motorsport
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E-BIKE
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GO-TO-MARKET STRATEGY: Focus on High-Performance Solutions
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15
03

(‘000 units p.a., Europe)*

19%

8%

35%

37%

Hub-motor 
(one-side sensor)

Hub-motor 
(both-side sensor)

Mid-motor (Other)

Mid-motor 
(BOSCH)

1%

Rear-motor (integrated) NCTE
SBBRT

NCTE
HubSense

NCTE
MidSense

3 Mio pcs

Total

>10% CAGR expected

Total market: 590‘
Adressable Market: 150‘
NCTE market share 2025 30‘ (20%)

Total market: 260‘
Adressable Market: 50‘
NCTE market share 2025: 0

Total market: 1.100‘
Adressable Market: 200‘
NCTE market share 2025 20‘ (10%)
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GO-TO-MARKET STRATEGY: Focus on High-Performance Solutions
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Price

Performance

Asian Sensors

Digital MidSense

Digital MidSense
+ inductive angle

Asian 
Sensors

HubSense

16
03
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E-BIKE: SALES DEVELOPMENT 2025 – 2030
Market recovery expected mid-2026

1.154

2.124
2.294

2.478

2.849

3.277

2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

+23%

[T
 €

]
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OFF-HIGHWAY
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OFF-HIGHWAY: MARKET DEVELOPMENT 2026 – 2030*
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300

700

2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

‚000 units globally

+15%

CAGR

Adressable Market: 300‘
NCTE market share: 16,‘ (5,3%)
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NCTE OFF-HIGHWAY PORTFOLIO: NEXT LEVEL PRECISION FARMING
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Current application projects

▪ Gear pump drive tractor
▪ Fertilizer spreader
▪ Climate chamber sensor
▪ Baler
▪ Seeddrill (load pin)
▪ PTO sensor

Future application projects

▪ Harvester
▪ Cutting tools
▪ Rotary harrows
▪ Driveshafts tractor
▪ Gearbox (transmission and diff. gears)
▪ Cardan shaft
▪ Hydraulics
▪ Planters
▪ Crawler tracks
▪ Pumps
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OFF-HIGHWAY: SALES DEVELOPMENT 2026 – 2030
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1.015

1.500

1.725

1.984

2.281

2.624

0

500

1.000

1.500

2.000

2.500

3.000

2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

+21%

2121
03

CAGR
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INDUSTRY: MARKET DEVELOPMENT 2026 – 2030*
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700

3.300

2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

‚Units (Europe)

+29%

NCTE market share (Europe)*:  <1%

CAGR
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NCTE INDUSTRY APPLICATIONS
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INDUSTRY: SALES DEVELOPMENT 2026 – 2030 
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257

640

768

922

1.060

1.219

0

200

400

600

800

1.000

1.200

1.400

2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

+37%

2525
03

CAGR



MOTORSPORT
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MOTORSPORT/AUTOMOTIVE TESTING: MARKET DEVELOPMENT 
2026 – 2030*
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100

198

2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030

‚Units (Gobal)

+12%

NCTE market share (Europe)*:   <1%

CAGR
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NCTE MOTORSPORT APPLICATIONS
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MOTORSPORT: SALES DEVELOPMENT 2026 – 2030
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+29%
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STRATEGY

▪ E-Bike: Strategic focus on high-performance solutions with target 
contribution margin >35%

▪ Technology: Strengthen communication on competitive advantage 
against strain gauges

▪ Growth and Profitability: New entry into highly profitable application e.g. 
Motorsports



Sales Development 2023 – 2030

6.041

4.034
3.350

5.684

6.537

7.517

8.645

9.942

2023 2024 2025 G 2026 A 2027 A 2028 A 2029 A 2030 A

+24%
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INVESTMENT CASE

NCTE AG - confidential

Aktie
4,73 Mio. EURGrundkapital

A0LEZB/ DE000A0LEZB2WKN/ISIN

10,87 Mio. EURMarktkapitalisierung

2,3 EURKurs
Gulf One BIT
41,2%

Gulf One MIT
18,%

Gulf One Capital
2,6%

Private Investor
14,6%

IDF, Atwill and 
BMF 12,5%

German Tech
8,5%

Others
2,5%

ANTEILSEIGNER
(in Prozent)

34

10.10.2025Stand



INVESTMENT CASE

NCTE AG - confidential

Prüfung einer möglichen Kapitalerhöhung 2025

Barkapitalerhöhung mit Bezugsrecht 
und Mehrbezugsoption Art der Kapialmaßnahme

4,73 Mio. EURGrundkapital

2,3 EURAktienkurs

TBDBezugspreis

35

Bis zu 2,3 Mio. StückAnzahl der neuen Aktien

A0LEZB/ DE000A0LEZB2WKN/ISIN

10,87 Mio. EURMarktkapitalisierung

Freiverkehr der Börse München 
(m:access)

Segment

Stand 10.10.2025



Invest in Innovation
Invest in NCTE
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